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DAF + euro 6

Konstruktion
Baujahr
Id

Fahrzeug-

identifizierungsnummer

Radformel
Anzahl der achsen
Getriebe
Kilometerstand
Kraftstoffart
Schadstoffklasse
Leistung
Bruttogewicht
Nutzlast
Gewicht
Lange

Breite

Beschreibung
XLRTEM4300G109397

Standard-SZM
2016

109397

XLRTEM4300G109397

4x2

Automatik
505.555 km
Diesel

Euro 6

303 kW (412 PK)
20.500 kg
12.776 kg

7.724 kg

587 cm

255 cm
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